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Women / 5 / 11 yrs.
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Dorn276
Edge

9.525 9.450 9.5509.775 38.300
2 2T 2 4 1 

1 

Amani Rizvi471
Accel

9.575 8.900 9.6009.800 37.875
1 10 1 1T 2 

2 

Lucia Herrera-Set457
Accel

9.150 9.500 9.4759.050 37.175
5 1 12 5 3 

3 

Ava Wolfe301
Edge

9.250 8.750 9.3009.650 36.950
4 11 5 6 4 

4 

Avah Reichow470
Accel

8.850 8.950 9.6009.500 36.900
11 8T 6 1T 5 

5 

Skye Evans453
Accel

8.875 9.450 9.0009.475 36.800
9T 2T 7 9 6 

6 

Sarah Kamigaki284
Edge

8.800 8.600 9.6009.750 36.750
13T 16 3T 1T 7 

7 

Lizzie Young436
Technique

8.975 9.000 9.1759.175 36.325
8 7 9T 8 8 

8 

Samantha Raycraft354
Liberty

8.825 9.125 8.6009.750 36.300
12 4 3T 14T 9 

9 

Eden Baker362
Technique

9.100 9.100 8.9009.175 36.275
6 5 9T 10 10 

10 

Hannah Ruth294
Edge

8.875 9.075 8.8259.375 36.150
9T 6 8 12 11 

11 

Isabella Wadding432
Technique

8.650 8.950 9.2509.000 35.850
17 8T 13 7 12 

12 

Kayla Frank378
Technique

9.300 8.625 8.5758.900 35.400
3 13T 14T 16T 13 

13 

Aiyana Thomas495
Pacific West

9.075 8.625 8.5758.850 35.125
7 13T 17 16T 14 

14 

Miah Lopez250
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.375 8.8759.125 35.075
15 18 11 11 15 

15 

Mackenzie Kopple392
Technique

8.550 8.625 8.7258.800 34.700
18T 13T 18 13 16 

16 

Taylor Remington415
Technique

8.550 8.400 8.6008.875 34.425
18T 17 16 14T 17 

17 

Dakota Goyert338
Liberty

8.800 8.650 8.0008.500 33.950
13T 12 19 19 18 

18 

Kate DiBetta554
East Bay

8.675 7.350 8.4508.900 33.375
16 20 14T 18 19 

19 

Ani Mendoza257
Dream Xtreme

0.000 8.175 0.0008.350 16.525
20 19 20 20 20 

20 
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